
 

MADEHURST CC   2017  FIXTURES 
 

16 Apr (Sun) Slindon Away 1.30pm  

23 Apr (Sun) Goodwood Away 2.00pm 
30 Apr (Sun) Amberley Home 1.30pm 
 

03 May (Wed) T20 Taveners Home 6.00pm 

07 May (Sun) Ebernoe Home 2.00pm 
14 May (Sun) Aldwick Home 2.00pm 

21 May (Sun) Arundel Away 2.00pm 

28 May (Sun) M.L.C Home 2.00pm 
 

04 Jun (Sun) Southwell Ramblers Home 2.00pm 

11 Jun (Sun) H B Occasionals Home 2.00pm  

18 Jun (Sun) Bob Belding XI Home 2.00pm 
25 Jun (Sun) Gosport Home 2.00pm     

27 Jun (Tues) T20 Dartfordians Home 5.30pm 
 

02 Jul (Sun) Singleton Home 2.00pm 
08 Jul (Sat) BIG NIGHT OUT 

12 Jul (Wed) T20 Taveners Away 6.00pm 

16 Jul (Sun) Slindon Home 2.00pm  
20 Jul (Thurs) T20 Bob Belding XI Home 6.00pm 

23 Jul (Sun) Walberton Home 2.00pm      

25 Jul (Tues) Ebernoe (Horn Fair) Away11.00am        
30 Jul (Sun) Burpham Away 2.00pm 
 

06 Aug (Sun) Littlehampton Home 2.00pm  

12 Aug (Sat) Arundel Grasshoppers Away 2.30pm 
13 Aug (Sun) Watersfield Away 2.30pm 

20 Aug (Sun) Yellow Stump CC Home 2.00pm  

22 Aug (Tues) T20 Aldwick Home 6.00pm 
27 Aug (Sun) Westbourne Away 2.00pm 
 

03 Sept (Sun) Arundel Home 1.00pm  

10 Sept (Sun) Bury Home 1.00pm 

17 Sept (Sun) Arundel Grasshoppers Home 1.00pm 
24 Sept (Sun) THE CHAIRMANS CUP Home 1.00pm 

 
 

 


